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Easy to Read Information Leaflet 

About Safeguarding 
Adults Reviews (SARs) 

Information for the people who are involved 
in the review 

(for the adult, their family or anyone else 
who is helping) 
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What Is A Safeguarding Adults Review? 

A Safeguarding Adults Review 
can be called a SAR. 

A SAR is when people look at 
how everyone worked together 
to keep someone safe. 

Why Do We Do A SAR? 

The law says we might have to 
do a SAR when someone dies or 
is seriously harmed. 
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Only some people would have a 
SAR. 

The SAR helps us understand: 

• What went wrong 
• What worked well 
• How we can improve 

Who Will Do The SAR? 

People who were not involved 
with the SAR but understand 
what good care and support is.  

There may be lots of different 
people who are involved in the 
SAR like the police, doctors and 
different managers.  
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How Will We Do The Review? 

We will have meetings. 

We will ask lots of different 
people to give us information to 
tell us what happened. 

We will ask someone who does 
not know the adult to help us see 
what went wrong, what went 
well and what needs to change. 
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How Can You Help Us? 

If someone has hurt you or your 
family member has died 

You will be asked to tell us what 
you think happened. 

What you think needs to change. 

Your personal information like 
your name will not be in the 
report. 
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If you need any more help or have any 

questions, please contact us 

0161 212 6176 

ssab@salford.gov.uk 

www.safeguardingadults.salford.gov.uk 

mailto:ssab@salford.gov.uk
http://www.safeguardingadults.salford.gov.uk/

